
3 Jours de Chartreuses

www.smag-trail.com

### Classement : ChronoRAID

Kilomètre Vertical wwww.chronoraid.fr

Classement Général 18/5/12 20:19

Clt. Temps Diff. NOM Prénom Catg Club Doss.

1 0:41:44 GIRAUD David SH (1) 0 2042

2 0:41:58 0:00:14 BRINGER Patrick SH (2) Team SIGVARIS 2037

3 0:42:55 0:01:11 GUIBERT Augustin SH (3) Team RAIDLIGHT 36

4 0:44:44 0:03:00 BERLIOUX Yves VH2 (1) ECHIROLLES 2039

5 0:45:48 0:04:04 AVRILLON Nicolas SH (4) 0 2040

6 0:46:01 0:04:17 MOTSCH Mathieu SH (5) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 48

7 0:46:12 0:04:28 TOUBIN Marc SH (6) 0 22

8 0:46:18 0:04:34 SOULES Jean VH1 (1) ALE Echirolles 26

9 0:46:54 0:05:10 MONFRIN Nicolas SH (7) 0 2006

10 0:47:04 0:05:20 RACINET Florian VH1 (2) Team X Bionic France 1020

11 0:47:12 0:05:28 LAVAL Benoit VH1 (3) 0 1085

12 0:47:19 0:05:35 PERRIER Jeremie SH (8) AUTRANS 2049

13 0:47:42 0:05:58 SROCZYNSKI Charles SH (9) 0 25

14 0:47:48 0:06:04 BOMBENGER Jean-françois SH (10) 0 1042

15 0:47:54 0:06:10 ROBIN Stephen SH (11) jogging club verranne 1027

16 0:48:01 0:06:17 BRUEL Eric VH1 (4) TEAM OUTDOOR 1081

17 0:48:32 0:06:48 BOUZON Lionel SH (12) Belles Grimpes Ski Alp 2020

18 0:48:59 0:07:15 AUBERT Thierry VH1 (5) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 51

19 0:49:22 0:07:38 STEPHAN Quentin SH (13) Team LAFUMA 54

20 0:49:40 0:07:56 BEAUFILS Bruno SH (14) SNCPM n° 078163 1047

20 0:49:40 0:07:56 MONTOURCY Ludovic SH (14) Team Trail Explorer 1055

22 0:49:48 0:08:04 EMONET Alain VH2 (2) 0 1052

23 0:50:45 0:09:01 RIVAL Mathieu SH (16) SA MONTBRISONNAIS 1039

24 0:50:52 0:09:08 GALLAND Benjamin SH (17) TEAM ACTIVSPORT 2047

25 0:50:59 0:09:15 POIGNY Krisprolls SH (18) CMI Tullins 28

26 0:51:04 0:09:20 LEVI ALVARES Yoann SH (19) DSA SKI ALPINISME 2019

27 0:51:34 0:09:50 AUJOGUES Vincent SH (20) Beaujol'Aventure Trail 62

28 0:51:40 0:09:56 MOLLARET Gilles VH1 (6) 0 1059

29 0:51:44 0:10:00 LABI Pierre VH1 (7) 0 2051

30 0:51:47 0:10:03 PUISSANT Tomy SH (21) 0 2150

31 0:51:51 0:10:07 BERCHET Remi SH (22) 0 2027

32 0:51:54 0:10:10 LAEMMEL Jerome SH (23) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 56

32 0:51:54 0:10:10 PERRIN Yannick SH (23) 0 73

34 0:52:03 0:10:19 MARQUIS Laurent SH (25) 0 2034

35 0:52:09 0:10:25 CHATENET Marian SH (26) 0 2012

36 0:52:10 0:10:26 MEYER Jean-françois VH1 (8) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 57

37 0:52:11 0:10:27 KAELBEL Eric SH (27) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1045

38 0:52:12 0:10:28 BOURBONNAUD Claire SF (1) EA Grenoble 2052

39 0:52:23 0:10:39 VARENNE Ludovic VH1 (9) AS POMPIER CHAMBERY 2038

40 0:52:25 0:10:41 LAMARLE Emmanuel SH (28) ULTRAFONDU 108

41 0:52:34 0:10:50 GUIBERT Mathieu VH1 (10) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 37

42 0:52:48 0:11:04 VAN MAEKELBERGH Yohann SH (29) 0 1024

43 0:52:59 0:11:15 BARBIER Manu SH (30) 0 2026

44 0:53:03 0:11:19 TARDY Pierrick SH (31) Beaujol'aventure trail 61

45 0:53:13 0:11:29 MENGES Antoine SH (32) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 53

46 0:53:35 0:11:51 MANTOUX Arnaud SH (33) SMAG TEAM RAIDLIGHT 2059

47 0:53:40 0:11:56 VIDAL Aurélien SH (34) 0 45

48 0:53:43 0:11:59 BONAIMé Sylvain SH (35) ALV 33

49 0:53:44 0:12:00 TAMAILLON Nathanaël SH (36) Team Raid Edhec 34

49 0:53:44 0:12:00 CHAMPIGNY Julien SH (36) AS AREVA LYON 2055

51 0:53:49 0:12:05 ARNAUD Laurent VH1 (11) ascm cyclo 2030

52 0:53:55 0:12:11 VANDROUX Stephane VH1 (12) 0 19

53 0:53:56 0:12:12 BEGUE Sébastien SH (38) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 2062

54 0:54:14 0:12:30 SCREMIN Yvon VH2 (3) CAF DSA 2054

55 0:54:20 0:12:36 DUJARDIN Françis VH2 (4) 0 2041

56 0:54:22 0:12:38 PITOT Pierre SH (39) ALV Voiron 23

57 0:54:27 0:12:43 WALRAVE Jérôme SH (40) 0 71

58 0:54:40 0:12:56 GOMEZ Michel SH (41) ROYANS RAID AVENTURE 31

58 0:54:40 0:12:56 VERVIER Eric VH1 (13) Coureurs Célestes 1017

60 0:55:05 0:13:21 FERRIER Daniel VH2 (5) AL VOIRON 1058

61 0:55:11 0:13:27 PEROT Cyril SH (42) 0 79

62 0:55:14 0:13:30 THONON Maxime JH (1) 0 1082

62 0:55:14 0:13:30 SOULIER Lilian SH (43) 0 2017

64 0:55:19 0:13:35 TRELAT Dominique SH (44) EACPA 78

65 0:55:20 0:13:36 ROBERT Patrick VH2 (6) ALV Voiron 20

66 0:55:21 0:13:37 BOGUMILOWICZ Yann SH (45) 0 18

67 0:55:24 0:13:40 ELAIN Philippe VH1 (14) 0 40

68 0:55:28 0:13:44 HUBERT Florent SH (46) 0 2028

69 0:55:35 0:13:51 CALMET Sébastien SH (47) 0 2011
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70 0:55:49 0:14:05 LIBIN Christophe SH (48) FAGN'HARD TRAIL 11

71 0:56:03 0:14:19 DUSANTER Frederic SH (49) CE SALOMON 1051

72 0:56:04 0:14:20 RICHARD Alexandre SH (50) 0 1038

73 0:56:12 0:14:28 POIRIER Lionel VH2 (7) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 52

74 0:56:30 0:14:46 PRICKARTZ Gerald SH (51) Fagn Hard Cool Team Trail 12

75 0:56:38 0:14:54 DUMONT Eric VH1 (15) 0 2021

76 0:56:42 0:14:58 BOIS Guillaume SH (52) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 29

77 0:56:44 0:15:00 GINESTET Samuel VH1 (16) SPIRIDON DU COUSERANS 2007

78 0:56:48 0:15:04 ORTOLLAND David SH (53) pas de club 2015

79 0:57:07 0:15:23 ROUX Jean-marc VH2 (8) La montagn'hard 2031

80 0:57:22 0:15:38 FOUQUES Pascale VF2 (1) 0 1

81 0:57:27 0:15:43 BARBIER Alexandre SH (54) 0 2048

82 0:57:29 0:15:45 BLANCHET Juliette SF (2) Team Raidlight 10

83 0:57:30 0:15:46 JACHKE Daniel SH (55) LG REGION LANDSHUT 2053

84 0:57:37 0:15:53 SUBILEAU Pierre SH (56) 0 30

85 0:57:39 0:15:55 DIETRICH Christophe VH1 (17) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1044

86 0:57:50 0:16:06 MIALON Arnaud SH (57) 0 17

87 0:57:54 0:16:10 RINALDI David SH (58) 0 59

88 0:58:02 0:16:18 SMIRNOV Sergueï SH (59) 0 44

89 0:58:11 0:16:27 REBOUD  Roman SH (60) 0 1023

90 0:58:16 0:16:32 DUCASTEL Nicolas VH2 (9) SN CHARTROUSIN 1029

91 0:58:19 0:16:35 RABOTIN Frederic VH1 (18) 0 2024

92 0:58:43 0:16:59 LARDEUX Christophe VH1 (19) ALB RAID AVENTURE 70

93 0:58:44 0:17:00 HEGRON Fabien SH (61) ALV VOIRON 2014

94 0:58:48 0:17:04 CLERBAUT Laurent VH2 (10) 0 69

95 0:58:53 0:17:09 FALCONNIER Jérémy SH (62) DU SUZON A LA VAREZE 1035

96 0:58:54 0:17:10 RADONDY Yvonne VF2 (2) 0 2002

97 0:58:57 0:17:13 BRAESCH Cyril SH (63) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 55

98 0:59:03 0:17:19 LAUNIER Olivier SH (64) ALV Voiron 27

99 0:59:06 0:17:22 DE LAMBERT Albéric SH (65) 0 24

100 0:59:10 0:17:26 LABARRE Denis VH2 (11) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 58

101 0:59:19 0:17:35 GERVAIS Thomas SH (66) Môle VTT 2032

102 0:59:28 0:17:44 COMBAZ Celine SF (3) Team X Bionic France 2004

103 0:59:31 0:17:47 LEJEUNE Berni VH1 (20) 0 2056

104 0:59:34 0:17:50 BRICHE Olivier SH (67) 0 2035

105 0:59:39 0:17:55 ISNER Virginie SF (4) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1009

106 0:59:43 0:17:59 TOUPET Ludovic SH (68) 0 1056

107 0:59:47 0:18:03 CIBAUD Audrey SF (5) ASVEL 6

107 0:59:47 0:18:03 LEMESRE Pierre SH (69) CSA ESOG CHAUMONT 41

109 0:59:50 0:18:06 LEJON Xavier VH1 (21) AS GIEN TRIATHLON 1040

110 0:59:57 0:18:13 GUILLERMET Maxime SH (70) AUTRANS 2050

111 1:00:03 0:18:19 GARRET Emmanuel SH (71) TEAM RAIDLIGHT-ASPTT BELFORT TRAIL 1049

112 1:00:05 0:18:21 LEON Daniel SH (72) 0 32

113 1:00:12 0:18:28 CARRIOT Franck VH1 (22) Etoile cycliste st clairoise 1032

114 1:00:25 0:18:41 VAN LAAR Michel VH1 (23) FHT 1016

115 1:01:04 0:19:20 COUPET Christophe VH1 (24) Team Raidlight 1061

116 1:01:06 0:19:22 DUCRUEZ Pascal VH1 (25) ascm cyclo 2029

117 1:01:09 0:19:25 MAUPLIN Mikael SH (73) UC Creuzier le vieux 14

118 1:01:13 0:19:29 DAVID Yvan VH1 (26) 0 80

119 1:01:20 0:19:36 RENAUD Alexandra SF (6) Team Raidlight 1008

120 1:01:51 0:20:07 SATRE Jean-christophe SH (74) 0 1030

121 1:02:04 0:20:20 ODERICO Cedric SH (75) 0 2046

122 1:02:08 0:20:24 QUENOT François VH2 (12) CSBJ 2045

123 1:02:10 0:20:26 RAKETIC Mickael SH (76) 0 110

124 1:02:11 0:20:27 ANTIGA Fabrice VH1 (27) UCCV 13

125 1:02:37 0:20:53 PRIOR Guy laurent VH2 (13) 0 2018

126 1:02:47 0:21:03 HAULE Julien SH (77) 0 67

127 1:02:52 0:21:08 METZ Nicolas VH1 (28) cap Dinsheim 50

128 1:03:00 0:21:16 MOREL Michel VH3 (1) Caen-Marathon 16

129 1:03:24 0:21:40 DAGOIS Serge VH2 (14) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 1021

130 1:03:42 0:21:58 HABLOT Lucas VH1 (29) AC CROLLES 2058

131 1:04:12 0:22:28 RIONDET Michel VH3 (2) SPIRIDON VOIRON 107

132 1:04:17 0:22:33 TREMEAU Olivier VH1 (30) UCCV 15

133 1:04:18 0:22:34 CAUCHOIX Thomas SH (78) 0 66

134 1:04:20 0:22:36 REBOUD Genest EH (1) 0 2044

135 1:04:34 0:22:50 PAWELKOWSKI David SH (79) Fagn 1018

136 1:05:14 0:23:30 WILD Paul VH2 (15) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 49

137 1:05:15 0:23:31 CHIRET Vincent SH (80) 0 2025

138 1:05:45 0:24:01 RAT Emmanuel VH1 (31) CMI Vinay 2013

139 1:06:02 0:24:18 LEMASSON Jean-emeric SH (81) WIND BOYS 68

140 1:06:04 0:24:20 SAGNOLE Philippe VH2 (16) THEIZE COURSE NATURE 60

141 1:06:37 0:24:53 MEYER Jerome VH1 (32) 0 43

142 1:06:41 0:24:57 FERNANDEZ Carlos VH1 (33) 0 2061

143 1:06:50 0:25:06 TRELAT Sylvain SH (82) 0 63

144 1:06:58 0:25:14 CHOPARD-LALLIER Marianne SF (7) 0 1002

145 1:07:16 0:25:32 BARLIER Anne-catherine VF1 (1) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 5

146 1:08:21 0:26:37 MARTINEZ Christophe VH1 (34) 0 1025
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147 1:08:24 0:26:40 DELPEYROU Michael SH (83) 0 1656

148 1:08:39 0:26:55 MARTIN Guy-marie VH2 (17) 0 1019

149 1:09:10 0:27:26 MAIGNAN Stephane VH1 (35) A.S. Lignières-la-Carelle 64

150 1:09:18 0:27:34 FRICOUT Gabriel SH (84) 0 2057

151 1:09:19 0:27:35 DE LAMBERT Gaëtan SH (85) 0 46

152 1:09:21 0:27:37 LE GAL Stephane VH1 (36) IBM FRANCE PARIS 77

153 1:09:47 0:28:03 MOURATILLE Alexandre SH (86) 0 75

154 1:09:52 0:28:08 REPIQUET Anne SF (8) Beaujol 1012

155 1:09:56 0:28:12 CART Alain VH2 (18) CSBJ 1028

156 1:10:33 0:28:49 BAILE Sylvie VF1 (2) Du Suzon à la Varèze 2003

157 1:10:38 0:28:54 FALELAVAKI Benoit SH (87) 0 2005

158 1:10:46 0:29:02 AUJOGUES Céline SF (9) Beaujol 7

159 1:11:40 0:29:56 GALLE Ghislaine VF2 (3) AS QUAIX 3

160 1:12:25 0:30:41 DIAFERIA Cecile VF1 (3) EACI VOIRON 2

161 1:12:46 0:31:02 LEFORT Marc SH (88) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1043

162 1:12:55 0:31:11 AUBRY Marc VH2 (19) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 42

163 1:13:11 0:31:27 GOURJEANDE Stephane VH1 (37) GIEN ATHLE MARATHON 39

164 1:13:40 0:31:56 LANDAIS Christopher SH (89) 0 2043

165 1:13:55 0:32:11 BONGIBAULT Olivier VH2 (20) GienAthlé Marathon 38

166 1:14:56 0:33:12 HOUDY Eric VH2 (21) IBM France Paris 72

167 1:15:40 0:33:56 THIéBAUD Thomas SH (90) 0 47

168 1:15:52 0:34:08 HORWARD Bénédicte SF (10) Fagn'Hard Cool Team Trailer 1001

169 1:16:34 0:34:50 SENNE Thomas VH1 (38) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1041

170 1:17:11 0:35:27 BROCHARD Marilyn SF (11) 0 8

171 1:17:37 0:35:53 GAUTIER Gilles VH1 (39) 0 1022

172 1:17:45 0:36:01 DEMORTIERE Régis VH1 (40) TCN 1048

173 1:18:31 0:36:47 BOUILLET Jean VH2 (22) IBM 74

174 1:19:29 0:37:45 ALLARD Clément SH (91) 0 1034

175 1:21:09 0:39:25 REMBAUD  Aurélien SH (92) CMI Tullins 21

176 1:21:47 0:40:03 MEYER Valerie VF1 (4) 0 4

177 1:21:49 0:40:05 HABLOT Catherine VF1 (5) ACP Crolles 1006

178 1:21:57 0:40:13 DEBON Audrey SF (12) EACPA 1015

179 1:24:34 0:42:50 MERCIER Martine VF3 (1) ACP Crolles/Team Raidlight 1004

180 1:24:56 0:43:12 LAPOINTE Michel VH2 (23) 75123 1053

181 1:25:24 0:43:40 PLANAS Lucas JH (2) 0 2064

182 1:26:05 0:44:21 SALINGUE Christophe VH1 (41) 0 2016

183 1:26:07 0:44:23 BERRY Carole SF (13) TCN 1011

184 1:27:35 0:45:51 AUGER Alain VH2 (24) 0 109

185 1:27:46 0:46:02 DESVEAUX Audrey SF (14) 0 1010

186 1:28:09 0:46:25 MOBIUS Thierry VH1 (42) 0 65

187 1:31:40 0:49:56 BOULIN Nathalie VF1 (6) 0 1014

188 1:32:58 0:51:14 LARDEUX Valérie SF (15) ALB RAID AVENTURE 9

189 1:35:06 0:53:22 DUHAMEL Arnaud SH (93) 0 1046

190 1:38:38 0:56:54 VERVIER Françoise VF1 (7) Fagn'Hard Team 2001

DQ GAUTHIER Sébastien SH (DQ) TRIATHLON MONTBRISON 1037
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3 Jours de Chartreuses

www.smag-trail.com

### Classement : ChronoRAID

Kilomètre Vertical wwww.chronoraid.fr

Classement Hommes
(165/182)

Clt. Temps Diff. NOM Prénom Catg Club Doss.

1 0:41:44 GIRAUD David SH (1) 0 2042

2 0:41:58 0:00:14 BRINGER Patrick SH (2) Team SIGVARIS 2037

3 0:42:55 0:01:11 GUIBERT Augustin SH (3) Team RAIDLIGHT 36

4 0:44:44 0:03:00 BERLIOUX Yves VH2 (1) ECHIROLLES 2039

5 0:45:48 0:04:04 AVRILLON Nicolas SH (4) 0 2040

6 0:46:01 0:04:17 MOTSCH Mathieu SH (5) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 48

7 0:46:12 0:04:28 TOUBIN Marc SH (6) 0 22

8 0:46:18 0:04:34 SOULES Jean VH1 (1) ALE Echirolles 26

9 0:46:54 0:05:10 MONFRIN Nicolas SH (7) 0 2006

10 0:47:04 0:05:20 RACINET Florian VH1 (2) Team X Bionic France 1020

11 0:47:12 0:05:28 LAVAL Benoit VH1 (3) 0 1085

12 0:47:19 0:05:35 PERRIER Jeremie SH (8) AUTRANS 2049

13 0:47:42 0:05:58 SROCZYNSKI Charles SH (9) 0 25

14 0:47:48 0:06:04 BOMBENGER Jean-françois SH (10) 0 1042

15 0:47:54 0:06:10 ROBIN Stephen SH (11) jogging club verranne 1027

16 0:48:01 0:06:17 BRUEL Eric VH1 (4) TEAM OUTDOOR 1081

17 0:48:32 0:06:48 BOUZON Lionel SH (12) Belles Grimpes Ski Alp 2020

18 0:48:59 0:07:15 AUBERT Thierry VH1 (5) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 51

19 0:49:22 0:07:38 STEPHAN Quentin SH (13) Team LAFUMA 54

20 0:49:40 0:07:56 BEAUFILS Bruno SH (14) SNCPM n° 078163 1047

20 0:49:40 0:07:56 MONTOURCY Ludovic SH (14) Team Trail Explorer 1055

22 0:49:48 0:08:04 EMONET Alain VH2 (2) 0 1052

23 0:50:45 0:09:01 RIVAL Mathieu SH (16) SA MONTBRISONNAIS 1039

24 0:50:52 0:09:08 GALLAND Benjamin SH (17) TEAM ACTIVSPORT 2047

25 0:50:59 0:09:15 POIGNY Krisprolls SH (18) CMI Tullins 28

26 0:51:04 0:09:20 LEVI ALVARES Yoann SH (19) DSA SKI ALPINISME 2019

27 0:51:34 0:09:50 AUJOGUES Vincent SH (20) Beaujol'Aventure Trail 62

28 0:51:40 0:09:56 MOLLARET Gilles VH1 (6) 0 1059

29 0:51:44 0:10:00 LABI Pierre VH1 (7) 0 2051

30 0:51:47 0:10:03 PUISSANT Tomy SH (21) 0 2150

31 0:51:51 0:10:07 BERCHET Remi SH (22) 0 2027

32 0:51:54 0:10:10 LAEMMEL Jerome SH (23) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 56

32 0:51:54 0:10:10 PERRIN Yannick SH (23) 0 73

34 0:52:03 0:10:19 MARQUIS Laurent SH (25) 0 2034

35 0:52:09 0:10:25 CHATENET Marian SH (26) 0 2012

36 0:52:10 0:10:26 MEYER Jean-françois VH1 (8) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 57

37 0:52:11 0:10:27 KAELBEL Eric SH (27) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1045

38 0:52:23 0:10:39 VARENNE Ludovic VH1 (9) AS POMPIER CHAMBERY 2038

39 0:52:25 0:10:41 LAMARLE Emmanuel SH (28) ULTRAFONDU 108

40 0:52:34 0:10:50 GUIBERT Mathieu VH1 (10) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 37

41 0:52:48 0:11:04 VAN MAEKELBERGH Yohann SH (29) 0 1024

42 0:52:59 0:11:15 BARBIER Manu SH (30) 0 2026

43 0:53:03 0:11:19 TARDY Pierrick SH (31) Beaujol'aventure trail 61

44 0:53:13 0:11:29 MENGES Antoine SH (32) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 53

45 0:53:35 0:11:51 MANTOUX Arnaud SH (33) SMAG TEAM RAIDLIGHT 2059

46 0:53:40 0:11:56 VIDAL Aurélien SH (34) 0 45

47 0:53:43 0:11:59 BONAIMé Sylvain SH (35) ALV 33

48 0:53:44 0:12:00 TAMAILLON Nathanaël SH (36) Team Raid Edhec 34

48 0:53:44 0:12:00 CHAMPIGNY Julien SH (36) AS AREVA LYON 2055

50 0:53:49 0:12:05 ARNAUD Laurent VH1 (11) ascm cyclo 2030

51 0:53:55 0:12:11 VANDROUX Stephane VH1 (12) 0 19

52 0:53:56 0:12:12 BEGUE Sébastien SH (38) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 2062

53 0:54:14 0:12:30 SCREMIN Yvon VH2 (3) CAF DSA 2054

54 0:54:20 0:12:36 DUJARDIN Françis VH2 (4) 0 2041

55 0:54:22 0:12:38 PITOT Pierre SH (39) ALV Voiron 23

56 0:54:27 0:12:43 WALRAVE Jérôme SH (40) 0 71

57 0:54:40 0:12:56 GOMEZ Michel SH (41) ROYANS RAID AVENTURE 31

57 0:54:40 0:12:56 VERVIER Eric VH1 (13) Coureurs Célestes 1017

59 0:55:05 0:13:21 FERRIER Daniel VH2 (5) AL VOIRON 1058

60 0:55:11 0:13:27 PEROT Cyril SH (42) 0 79

18/5/12 20:22
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61 0:55:14 0:13:30 THONON Maxime JH (1) 0 1082

61 0:55:14 0:13:30 SOULIER Lilian SH (43) 0 2017

63 0:55:19 0:13:35 TRELAT Dominique SH (44) EACPA 78

64 0:55:20 0:13:36 ROBERT Patrick VH2 (6) ALV Voiron 20

65 0:55:21 0:13:37 BOGUMILOWICZ Yann SH (45) 0 18

66 0:55:24 0:13:40 ELAIN Philippe VH1 (14) 0 40

67 0:55:28 0:13:44 HUBERT Florent SH (46) 0 2028

68 0:55:35 0:13:51 CALMET Sébastien SH (47) 0 2011

69 0:55:49 0:14:05 LIBIN Christophe SH (48) FAGN'HARD TRAIL 11

70 0:56:03 0:14:19 DUSANTER Frederic SH (49) CE SALOMON 1051

71 0:56:04 0:14:20 RICHARD Alexandre SH (50) 0 1038

72 0:56:12 0:14:28 POIRIER Lionel VH2 (7) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 52

73 0:56:30 0:14:46 PRICKARTZ Gerald SH (51) Fagn Hard Cool Team Trail 12

74 0:56:38 0:14:54 DUMONT Eric VH1 (15) 0 2021

75 0:56:42 0:14:58 BOIS Guillaume SH (52) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 29

76 0:56:44 0:15:00 GINESTET Samuel VH1 (16) SPIRIDON DU COUSERANS 2007

77 0:56:48 0:15:04 ORTOLLAND David SH (53) pas de club 2015

78 0:57:07 0:15:23 ROUX Jean-marc VH2 (8) La montagn'hard 2031

79 0:57:27 0:15:43 BARBIER Alexandre SH (54) 0 2048

80 0:57:30 0:15:46 JACHKE Daniel SH (55) LG REGION LANDSHUT 2053

81 0:57:37 0:15:53 SUBILEAU Pierre SH (56) 0 30

82 0:57:39 0:15:55 DIETRICH Christophe VH1 (17) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1044

83 0:57:50 0:16:06 MIALON Arnaud SH (57) 0 17

84 0:57:54 0:16:10 RINALDI David SH (58) 0 59

85 0:58:02 0:16:18 SMIRNOV Sergueï SH (59) 0 44

86 0:58:11 0:16:27 REBOUD  Roman SH (60) 0 1023

87 0:58:16 0:16:32 DUCASTEL Nicolas VH2 (9) SN CHARTROUSIN 1029

88 0:58:19 0:16:35 RABOTIN Frederic VH1 (18) 0 2024

89 0:58:43 0:16:59 LARDEUX Christophe VH1 (19) ALB RAID AVENTURE 70

90 0:58:44 0:17:00 HEGRON Fabien SH (61) ALV VOIRON 2014

91 0:58:48 0:17:04 CLERBAUT Laurent VH2 (10) 0 69

92 0:58:53 0:17:09 FALCONNIER Jérémy SH (62) DU SUZON A LA VAREZE 1035

93 0:58:57 0:17:13 BRAESCH Cyril SH (63) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 55

94 0:59:03 0:17:19 LAUNIER Olivier SH (64) ALV Voiron 27

95 0:59:06 0:17:22 DE LAMBERT Albéric SH (65) 0 24

96 0:59:10 0:17:26 LABARRE Denis VH2 (11) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 58

97 0:59:19 0:17:35 GERVAIS Thomas SH (66) Môle VTT 2032

98 0:59:31 0:17:47 LEJEUNE Berni VH1 (20) 0 2056

99 0:59:34 0:17:50 BRICHE Olivier SH (67) 0 2035

100 0:59:43 0:17:59 TOUPET Ludovic SH (68) 0 1056

101 0:59:47 0:18:03 LEMESRE Pierre SH (69) CSA ESOG CHAUMONT 41

102 0:59:50 0:18:06 LEJON Xavier VH1 (21) AS GIEN TRIATHLON 1040

103 0:59:57 0:18:13 GUILLERMET Maxime SH (70) AUTRANS 2050

104 1:00:03 0:18:19 GARRET Emmanuel SH (71) TEAM RAIDLIGHT-ASPTT BELFORT TRAIL1049

105 1:00:05 0:18:21 LEON Daniel SH (72) 0 32

106 1:00:12 0:18:28 CARRIOT Franck VH1 (22) Etoile cycliste st clairoise 1032

107 1:00:25 0:18:41 VAN LAAR Michel VH1 (23) FHT 1016

108 1:01:04 0:19:20 COUPET Christophe VH1 (24) Team Raidlight 1061

109 1:01:06 0:19:22 DUCRUEZ Pascal VH1 (25) ascm cyclo 2029

110 1:01:09 0:19:25 MAUPLIN Mikael SH (73) UC Creuzier le vieux 14

111 1:01:13 0:19:29 DAVID Yvan VH1 (26) 0 80

112 1:01:51 0:20:07 SATRE Jean-christophe SH (74) 0 1030

113 1:02:04 0:20:20 ODERICO Cedric SH (75) 0 2046

114 1:02:08 0:20:24 QUENOT François VH2 (12) CSBJ 2045

115 1:02:10 0:20:26 RAKETIC Mickael SH (76) 0 110

116 1:02:11 0:20:27 ANTIGA Fabrice VH1 (27) UCCV 13

117 1:02:37 0:20:53 PRIOR Guy laurent VH2 (13) 0 2018

118 1:02:47 0:21:03 HAULE Julien SH (77) 0 67

119 1:02:52 0:21:08 METZ Nicolas VH1 (28) cap Dinsheim 50

120 1:03:00 0:21:16 MOREL Michel VH3 (1) Caen-Marathon 16

121 1:03:24 0:21:40 DAGOIS Serge VH2 (14) TEAM RAIDLIGHT 1021

122 1:03:42 0:21:58 HABLOT Lucas VH1 (29) AC CROLLES 2058

123 1:04:12 0:22:28 RIONDET Michel VH3 (2) SPIRIDON VOIRON 107

124 1:04:17 0:22:33 TREMEAU Olivier VH1 (30) UCCV 15

125 1:04:18 0:22:34 CAUCHOIX Thomas SH (78) 0 66

126 1:04:20 0:22:36 REBOUD Genest EH (1) 0 2044

127 1:04:34 0:22:50 PAWELKOWSKI David SH (79) Fagn 1018

128 1:05:14 0:23:30 WILD Paul VH2 (15) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 49
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129 1:05:15 0:23:31 CHIRET Vincent SH (80) 0 2025

130 1:05:45 0:24:01 RAT Emmanuel VH1 (31) CMI Vinay 2013

131 1:06:02 0:24:18 LEMASSON Jean-emeric SH (81) WIND BOYS 68

132 1:06:04 0:24:20 SAGNOLE Philippe VH2 (16) THEIZE COURSE NATURE 60

133 1:06:37 0:24:53 MEYER Jerome VH1 (32) 0 43

134 1:06:41 0:24:57 FERNANDEZ Carlos VH1 (33) 0 2061

135 1:06:50 0:25:06 TRELAT Sylvain SH (82) 0 63

136 1:08:21 0:26:37 MARTINEZ Christophe VH1 (34) 0 1025

137 1:08:24 0:26:40 DELPEYROU Michael SH (83) 0 1656

138 1:08:39 0:26:55 MARTIN Guy-marie VH2 (17) 0 1019

139 1:09:10 0:27:26 MAIGNAN Stephane VH1 (35) A.S. Lignières-la-Carelle 64

140 1:09:18 0:27:34 FRICOUT Gabriel SH (84) 0 2057

141 1:09:19 0:27:35 DE LAMBERT Gaëtan SH (85) 0 46

142 1:09:21 0:27:37 LE GAL Stephane VH1 (36) IBM FRANCE PARIS 77

143 1:09:47 0:28:03 MOURATILLE Alexandre SH (86) 0 75

144 1:09:56 0:28:12 CART Alain VH2 (18) CSBJ 1028

145 1:10:38 0:28:54 FALELAVAKI Benoit SH (87) 0 2005

146 1:12:46 0:31:02 LEFORT Marc SH (88) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1043

147 1:12:55 0:31:11 AUBRY Marc VH2 (19) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 42

148 1:13:11 0:31:27 GOURJEANDE Stephane VH1 (37) GIEN ATHLE MARATHON 39

149 1:13:40 0:31:56 LANDAIS Christopher SH (89) 0 2043

150 1:13:55 0:32:11 BONGIBAULT Olivier VH2 (20) GienAthlé Marathon 38

151 1:14:56 0:33:12 HOUDY Eric VH2 (21) IBM France Paris 72

152 1:15:40 0:33:56 THIéBAUD Thomas SH (90) 0 47

153 1:16:34 0:34:50 SENNE Thomas VH1 (38) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1041

154 1:17:37 0:35:53 GAUTIER Gilles VH1 (39) 0 1022

155 1:17:45 0:36:01 DEMORTIERE Régis VH1 (40) TCN 1048

156 1:18:31 0:36:47 BOUILLET Jean VH2 (22) IBM 74

157 1:19:29 0:37:45 ALLARD Clément SH (91) 0 1034

158 1:21:09 0:39:25 REMBAUD  Aurélien SH (92) CMI Tullins 21

159 1:24:56 0:43:12 LAPOINTE Michel VH2 (23) 75123 1053

160 1:25:24 0:43:40 PLANAS Lucas JH (2) 0 2064

161 1:26:05 0:44:21 SALINGUE Christophe VH1 (41) 0 2016

162 1:27:35 0:45:51 AUGER Alain VH2 (24) 0 109

163 1:28:09 0:46:25 MOBIUS Thierry VH1 (42) 0 65

164 1:35:06 0:53:22 DUHAMEL Arnaud SH (93) 0 1046

DQ GAUTHIER Sébastien SH (DQ) TRIATHLON MONTBRISON 1037
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3 Jours de Chartreuses

www.smag-trail.com

### Classement : ChronoRAID

Kilomètre Vertical wwww.chronoraid.fr

Classement Femmes
(26/30)

Clt. Temps Diff. NOM Prénom Catg Club Doss.

1 0:52:12 BOURBONNAUD Claire SF (1) EA Grenoble 2052

2 0:57:22 0:05:10 FOUQUES Pascale VF2 (1) 0 1

3 0:57:29 0:05:17 BLANCHET Juliette SF (2) Team Raidlight 10

4 0:58:54 0:06:42 RADONDY Yvonne VF2 (2) 0 2002

5 0:59:28 0:07:16 COMBAZ Celine SF (3) Team X Bionic France 2004

6 0:59:39 0:07:27 ISNER Virginie SF (4) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 1009

7 0:59:47 0:07:35 CIBAUD Audrey SF (5) ASVEL 6

8 1:01:20 0:09:08 RENAUD Alexandra SF (6) Team Raidlight 1008

9 1:06:58 0:14:46 CHOPARD-LALLIER Marianne SF (7) 0 1002

10 1:07:16 0:15:04 BARLIER Anne-catherine VF1 (1) TEAM TRAIL COLMAR MC 5

11 1:09:52 0:17:40 REPIQUET Anne SF (8) Beaujol 1012

12 1:10:33 0:18:21 BAILE Sylvie VF1 (2) Du Suzon à la Varèze 2003

13 1:10:46 0:18:34 AUJOGUES Céline SF (9) Beaujol 7

14 1:11:40 0:19:28 GALLE Ghislaine VF2 (3) AS QUAIX 3

15 1:12:25 0:20:13 DIAFERIA Cecile VF1 (3) EACI VOIRON 2

16 1:15:52 0:23:40 HORWARD Bénédicte SF (10) Fagn'Hard Cool Team Trailer 1001

17 1:17:11 0:24:59 BROCHARD Marilyn SF (11) 0 8

18 1:21:47 0:29:35 MEYER Valerie VF1 (4) 0 4

19 1:21:49 0:29:37 HABLOT Catherine VF1 (5) ACP Crolles 1006

20 1:21:57 0:29:45 DEBON Audrey SF (12) EACPA 1015

21 1:24:34 0:32:22 MERCIER Martine VF3 (1) ACP Crolles/Team Raidlight 1004

22 1:26:07 0:33:55 BERRY Carole SF (13) TCN 1011

23 1:27:46 0:35:34 DESVEAUX Audrey SF (14) 0 1010

24 1:31:40 0:39:28 BOULIN Nathalie VF1 (6) 0 1014

25 1:32:58 0:40:46 LARDEUX Valérie F (15) ALB RAID AVENTURE 9

18/5/12 20:22
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